

Invitation to Tobii Dynavox's presentation following the interim report for the first quarter 2023

Tobii Dynavox will publish the interim report for the first quarter 2023 on April 26 at 7.30 a.m. CET. Following this report, at 9.00 a.m. CET, Tobii Dynavox will host a presentation for investors, analysts and media.

Tobii Dynavox's President and CEO Fredrik Ruben and CFO Linda Tybring will present and comment on the report. The presentation will be held in English and can be viewed as a live webcast. After the main presentation, a Q&A session will follow where the participants are welcome to ask questions by using the online chat function. If you wish to ask questions verbally, contact IR ahead of the presentation

Details:

Time: Wednesday, April 26, 2023, 9.00 a.m. CET

Join presentation: Link to webcast

Please make sure you are connected to the webcast by logging in and registering to the Microsoft Teams service a few minutes before the presentation begins.

The presentation material will be available via Tobii Dynavox's website. The interim report and a recording of the webcast will be available on the same page after the publication and webcast.

Welcome!

For more information, please contact:

Linda Tybring

CFO, Tobii Dynavox

E-mail: linda.tybring@tobiidynavox.com

Tel: + 46 (0)706 81 49 80

About Tobii Dynavox

Tobii Dynavox is the global leader in assistive communication. Our custom designed solutions enable people with disabilities such as cerebral palsy, ALS, autism and spinal cord injury to communicate with a voice of their own, develop literacy skills and live more independently. To date, hundreds of thousands of people worldwide have benefited from our integrated solutions, which include hardware, software, clinically developed language systems, special education tools, training, and dedicated support. Using Al-based speech synthesis, we offer users a personalized voice identity in over 30 languages, for children and adults. We offer an extensive funding support system to reach as many people as possible. Headquartered in Sweden, Tobii Dynavox employs over 600 people with offices in the US, the UK, Ireland, Norway, Denmark, Belgium, France and China, and reselling partners in 60+ countries. For more information, please visit our website.